
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

8 

11 

16 

13 

4 

3 

6 

12 

14 

9 

7 

10 

5 

2 

17 

1 

15 

Name 

Eduardo Favila 

Ricardo Araujo 

Ruben Costa 

Paulo Pinto 

Afonso Zambujo 

Miguel Patricio 

Antonio Martins 

Rui Azevedo 

João Gomes 

Diogo Constante 

Miguel Mourão 

Miguel Torres 

Pedro Costa 

Vitor Rangel 

Martim Matos 

Gonçalo Matos 

Pedro Martins 

Class Laps 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

23 

23 

23 

Diff 

0.145 

4.762 

5.009 

7.603 

11.550 

13.813 

17.712 

18.267 

21.447 

24.270 

39.322 

39.971 

40.114 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

20:27.467 

20:27.612 

20:32.229 

20:32.476 

20:35.070 

20:39.017 

20:41.280 

20:45.179 

20:45.734 

20:48.914 

20:51.737 

21:06.789 

21:07.438 

21:07.581 

20:24.105 

20:28.107 

20:40.957 

Best Tm 

48.624 

48.683 

48.616 

48.625 

48.907 

48.819 

49.083 

49.139 

49.081 

49.116 

49.390 

49.459 

49.509 

49.635 

50.472 

50.294 

50.666 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.145 

Avg. Speed 

57,367 

Best Lap Tm 

48.616 

Best Speed 

60,351 

Best Lap by 

16 - Ruben Costa 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Email: geral@camperakarting.com Telf.: +351 26386188 

https://camperakarting.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Campera Karting 

CamperaKarting Set 2023 
TCK 

Race 2 

Race started at 11:53:58 

CamperaKarting 0,815 km 

24/09/2023 10:16 


